Cartersville Parks and Recreation

TEAM: Allan

LOCATION: J H Morgan Gym (Lower)

LEAGUE: 8U Basketball

Date/Time: 1/28/20 6:00 PM
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X Players First/Last Name # FOULS 1st HALF POINTS 2nd HALF POINTS TOTAL

Everett Owen 1123456

Luke Allan 21123456

Elijah Garrett 31123456

Gabriel Garrett 41123456

Kolston Privett 5123456

Khimabhri Florent 6123456

Shaurya Raj 71123456

Brenden Knott 8123456

Riley Colburn 15123456

123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
TEAM FOULS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 |1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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TIME OUTS
(record when time out was called)
COMMENTS:
Referee: Referee:
Stat-Keeper(book): Scoreboard Operator: QSEHEV/
per(book) p A (((\

Gym Supervisor:

RARKS-&-REC
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Cartersville Parks and Recreation

TEAM: Bullock LOCATION: J H Morgan Gym (Lower)

LEAGUE: 8U Basketball Date/Time: 1/28/20 6:00 PM
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X Players First/Last Name # FOULS 1st HALF POINTS 2nd HALF POINTS TOTAL
Cici Bullock 1123456
Mason Finley 2123456
Alek Higgins 3123456
Jae'Ven Davenport 41123456
Trevin Moore 5123456
Owen Morneault 61123456
Cameron Shelton 71123456
Harper Shoemaker 8123456
Bryana Christman 9123456
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